PC/104-Analog I/O Board
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
PC/104 Analog Output Board with Arbitrary Waveform Generation
FEATURES
• Broadly Configurable Arbitrary Waveform Generator
(ARB)
• DACs Independently Programmable with Unique

• Type 82C54
• 3 x 16-Bit Down-Counters
Ordering Information
Item Code  Description
104-DA12-8A  (with ARB)
104-DA12-8  (without ARB)
104-DA12-4A  (with ARB)
104-DA12-4  (without ARB)
• Counter 0 is an IRQ source (clock-tick interrupt) and frequency
source (counter 0 output is available at P2 connector pin 4)
• Counters 1 & 2 are chained (32-bit resolution) and dedicated as
the ARB clock (an interrupt is available based on the DAC update